~ Academic Senate
Proposed Budget
2010 - 2011

Income:
Membership Dues
Interest from Endowment Account”
Scholarship D'onations

TOTAL

Expenses:
Student Scholarships™*
Levinson contribution
Faculty Retirement Gifts***
Senate and Faculty functions

TOTAL

*5% of § 17, 598.07 balance on March 17, 2011
*tFive scholarships 3800 each
**% §100 per gift :

Respectfully submitied, Rachel Vickrey, Treasurer
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880
2345

5150

4000
350
600
200

$5150



