Academic Senate

Proposed Budget

2010 - 2011

Income:

Membership Dues	1925
Interest from Endowment Account*	880
Scholarship Donations	<u>2345</u>
TOTAL	5150

Expenses:

TOTAL	\$5150
Senate and Faculty functions	200
Faculty Retirement Gifts***	600
Levinson contribution	350
Student Scholarships**	4000

^{*5%} of \$ 17, 598.07 balance on March 17, 2011

**Five scholarships \$800 each

*** \$100 per gift

Respectfully submitted, Rachel Vickrey, Treasurer